
Green Chilli price in Jammu and Kashmir mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Kathua APMC  82.50  8,250.00  8500 -  8,000.00 2026-02-28

Green Chilli - Other Parimpore APMC  77.50  7,750.00  8000 -  7,500.00 2026-02-07

Green Chilli - Other Kathua APMC  95.00  9,500.00  10000 -  9,000.00 2026-01-31

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Narwal Jammu (F&V) APMC  75.00  7,500.00  8000 -  7,000.00 2026-01-28

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Batote  46.00  4,600.00  4700 -  4,500.00 2025-11-06

Green Chilli - Other Kathua  32.50  3,250.00  3500 -  3,000.00 2025-11-06

Green Chilli - Other Narwal Jammu (F&V)  29.00  2,900.00  3000 -  2,800.00 2025-10-31

Green Chilli - Other Parimpore  37.50  3,750.00  4000 -  3,500.00 2025-10-29

Green Chilli - Other Rajouri (F&V)  81.00  8,100.00  8200 -  8,000.00 2025-10-27

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Ashahipora (Anantnagh)  39.00  3,900.00  4000 -  3,800.00 2025-05-09

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Reasi  30.00  3,000.00  3500 -  2,500.00 2024-04-22

Green Chilli - Other Akhnoor  36.00  3,600.00  3700 -  3,500.00 2024-02-21

Green Chilli - Other Udhampur  42.00  4,200.00  4500 -  4,000.00 2023-04-05

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Bumhama-Kupwara (F&V)  55.00  5,500.00  6000 -  5,000.00 2022-09-07

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-chilli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kathua-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-chilli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/parimpore-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-chilli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kathua-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-chilli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/narwal-jammu-fv-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-chilli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/batote
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-chilli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kathua
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-chilli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/narwal-jammu-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-chilli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/parimpore
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-chilli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/rajouri-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-chilli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/ashahipora-anantnagh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-chilli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/reasi
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-chilli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/akhnoor
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-chilli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/udhampur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-chilli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/bumhama-kupwara-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/jammu-and-kashmir/green-chilli

